
 

 
CIRCULAR IB & A.P. No 8/AY 16-17 

October 13, 2016 

 

Dear Parents of IBDP II Students, 

Kindly find below the IBDP II calendar for the 2016-2017 academic year.  

 

OCTOBER 2016: 

Wednesday, October 12, 2016   Achoura (to be confirmed) 

   

NOVEMBER 2016: 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016   All Saints Holiday 

Saturday, November 5, 2016 Issue of the IBDP II first monthly report cards and 

IBDP II parents -teachers meeting 

Tuesday, November 22, 2016   Lebanese Independence Day  

 

DECEMBER 2016: 

Monday, December 5, 2016−   IBDP II first term exams                                                     

Friday, December 16, 2016    

 

Wednesday, December 21, 2016 Issue date of the IBDP II first term exam report 

cards 

 

Friday, December 23, 2016−   Christmas vacation                                                          

Monday, January 2, 2017                                                                      

 

JANUARY 2017: 

Tuesday, January 3, 2017   Classes resume at 7:45 a.m. 

Friday, January 6, 2017   Epiphany 

 

FEBRUARY 2017: 

Thursday, February 9, 2017   St. Maroun Holiday 

Friday, February 24, 2017 Issue date of the IBDP II second monthly report 

cards 

Monday, February 27, 2017   Ash Monday 

 

 

 



 

MARCH 2017: 

Thursday, March 9, 2017   Teacher’s day (No school) 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 –    IB official visual arts exam                        

Wednesday, March 15, 2017–                                                                                                             

Thursday, March 16, 2017   IBDP II & 12 A.P. SHS Visual Arts Exhibition                                                                                     

Monday, March 20, 2017−    IBDP II mock exams                     

Wednesday, April 5, 2017                                                                                                                    

 

APRIL 2017: 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 −    Correction of IBDP II mock exams   

Friday, April 7, 2017  

Tuesday, April 11, 2017   Issue date of the IBDP II final report cards 

Saturday, April 8, 2017−   Reading days for the IBDP II students for the May 

Thursday, April 27, 2017   2017 IB Official Examinations 

Friday, April 28, 2017 −    First day of IB May 2017 Official Examinations  

  

MAY 2017: 

Monday, May 1, 2017 −  Continuation of the IB May 2017 Official  

Friday, May 19, 2017  Examinations   

   

Thursday, May 25, 2017   Liberation of the South 

Friday, May 26, 2017 −                               Graduation rehearsals (to be confirmed)                         

Monday, May 29, 2017 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017   Seniors’ Graduation Ceremony (to be confirmed) 

 

JULY 2017: 

Thursday, July 6, 2017 IB MAY 2017 Official Results are available for    

students      

 

Best regards, 

 

 

 

Lady Maalouf 

IB & A.P. Coordinator 


